



Rental History



Rental History

Building

Units

Year

Phoenix Gulf Towers

PGT 2603

2024

Load

Searching PGT 2603 for 2024

Download CSV

Download Excel

Download PDF

Search:

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20265673	PGT 2603	01-13-2024	02-02-2024	02-04-2024	2	Pms	Owner Guest	0.00 432.50	0.00	2
20271033	PGT 2603	02-10-2024	02-11-2024	02-16-2024	5	Pms	Owner	0.00 1,081.25	0.00	7
20269495	PGT 2603	02-02-2024	03-11-2024	03-15-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,521.50	1,521.50	11
20275209	PGT 2603	02-29-2024	03-17-2024	03-22-2024	5	Channel	Web	1,245.25	2,766.75	16
20277554	PGT 2603	03-09-2024	03-23-2024	03-29-2024	6	Channel	Web	3,162.00	5,928.75	22





Rental History



20281717	PGT 2603	03-22- 2024	04-01- 2024	04-04- 2024	3 Channel	Web	1,377.00	8,866.75	28
20267546	PGT 2603	01-24- 2024	04-04- 2024	04-07- 2024	3 Pms	Owner	0.00 1.115	8,866.75	31
20266848	PGT 2603	01-21- 2024	04-13- 2024	04-18- 2024	5 Channel	Web	1,859.00	10,725.75	36
20264539	PGT 2603	01-06- 2024	04-18- 2024	04-21- 2024	3 Channel	Web	1,236.00	11,961.75	39
20274735	PGT 2603	02-28- 2024	04-21- 2024	04-25- 2024	4 Pms	Owner Guest	0.00 892	11,961.75	43
20272083	PGT 2603	02-16- 2024	04-26- 2024	05-04- 2024	8 Channel	Web	2,737.70	14,699.45	51
20264267	PGT 2603	01-05- 2024	05-04- 2024	05-11- 2024	7 Channel	Web	3,157.00	17,856.45	58
20269373	PGT 2603	02-02- 2024	05-12- 2024	05-17- 2024	5 Channel	Web	2,424.00	20,280.45	63
20287069	PGT 2603	04-12- 2024	05-19- 2024	05-24- 2024	5 Channel	Web	2,559.00	22,839.45	68
20290350	PGT 2603	04-24- 2024	05-24- 2024	05-27- 2024	3 Pms	Owner Guest	0.00 1,712	22,839.45	71
20268210	PGT 2603	01-28- 2024	05-28- 2024	05-31- 2024	3 Channel	Web	2,217.00	25,056.45	74
20275808	PGT 2603	03-03- 2024	06-01- 2024	06-06- 2024	5 Pms	Web	3,338.10	28,394.55	79





Rental History



20266420	PGT 2603	01-18- 2024	06-15- 2024	06-22- 2024	7 Channel	Web	5,663.00	38,994.80	93
20279035	PGT 2603	03-13- 2024	06-22- 2024	06-29- 2024	7 Channel	Web	5,933.00	44,927.80	100
20292760	PGT 2603	05-05- 2024	06-29- 2024	07-06- 2024	7 Channel	Web	5,897.00	50,824.80	107
20284316	PGT 2603	04-01- 2024	07-06- 2024	07-11- 2024	5 Pms	Owner	0.00 4,237	50,824.80	112
20271076	PGT 2603	02-10- 2024	07-11- 2024	07-15- 2024	4 Pms	Web	3,527.00	54,351.80	116
20314747	PGT 2603	07-09- 2024	07-15- 2024	07-18- 2024	3 Pms	Owner	0.00 2,645	54,351.80	119
20279410	PGT 2603	03-14- 2024	07-18- 2024	07-23- 2024	5 Channel	Web	3,953.00	58,304.80	124
20263252	PGT 2603	12-28- 2023	07-23- 2024	07-27- 2024	4 Channel	Web	2,810.10	61,114.90	128
20320071	PGT 2603	07-28- 2024	07-28- 2024	07-29- 2024	1 Pms	Call Center	439.00	61,553.90	129
20283541	PGT 2603	03-28- 2024	07-30- 2024	08-05- 2024	6 Channel	Web	4,314.00	65,867.90	135
20288485	PGT 2603	04-17- 2024	08-10- 2024	08-17- 2024	7 Channel	Web	3,565.00	69,432.90	142
20260323	PGT 2603	11-28- 2023	08-17- 2024	08-24- 2024	7 Channel	Web	2,084.20	71,517.10	149





Rental History



20317083	PGT 2603	07-17- 2024	08-30- 2024	09-02- 2024	3 Pms	Call Center	1,598.40	74,663.50	157
20263288	PGT 2603	12-29- 2023	09-07- 2024	09-14- 2024	7 Channel	Web	2,093.55	76,757.05	164
20329166	PGT 2603	09-07- 2024	09-18- 2024	09-22- 2024	4 Pms	Call Center	1,062.50	77,819.55	168
20316462	PGT 2603	07-14- 2024	09-23- 2024	09-29- 2024	6 Channel	Web	1,818.00	79,637.55	174
20262872	PGT 2603	12-27- 2023	10-06- 2024	10-11- 2024	5 Channel	Web	1,959.25	81,596.80	179
20318931	PGT 2603	07-23- 2024	10-11- 2024	10-16- 2024	5 Channel	Web	2,330.00	83,926.80	184
20334340	PGT 2603	10-11- 2024	10-19- 2024	10-26- 2024	7 Channel	Web	1,517.25	85,444.05	191
20284918	PGT 2603	04-02- 2024	11-02- 2024	11-09- 2024	7 Channel	Web	2,194.00	87,638.05	198
20338604	PGT 2603	11-10- 2024	11-13- 2024	11-15- 2024	2 Channel	Web	405.00	88,043.05	200
20339473	PGT 2603	11-22- 2024	11-22- 2024	11-23- 2024	1 Pms	Owner	0.00	88,043.05	201
20339451	PGT 2603	11-22- 2024	11-23- 2024	11-26- 2024	3 Pms	Call Center	566.10	88,609.15	204
20338150	PGT 2603	11-04- 2024	11-27- 2024	11-30- 2024	3 Channel	Web	860.20	89,469.35	207

101,777



Showing 1 to 45 of 45 entries

- 26 nights of owner use
- when you add that income back in you get \$101,777.³⁵
- 12% Management fee
- "Diamond Rating" Meaning it costs more per night to rent.